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Mrs. Devon Caudill 

 

dcaudill@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9859 

Office Staff   

Mrs. Kristina Allen kallen@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9463 

Mrs. Sheryl Chind schind@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9463 

Mrs. Julie Johnson 

 

jjohnson@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9473 

Preschool   

Mrs. Leah Chapman lchapman@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9453 

Mrs. Jessica Meyers jmeyers@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9275 

Mrs. Laura Sawicki 

Mrs. April Wiltse 

 

lsawicki@icschools.us 

awiltse@icschools.us 

724-9812 Ext. 9263 

724-9812 Ext. 9450 

Begindergarten   

Mrs. Jacquelyn Debbs jdebbs@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9455 

Mrs. Lark Redd 

 

lredd@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9469 

Kindergarten   

Mrs. Aimee Brown abrown@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9475 

Mrs. Tracey Combs tcombs@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9454 

Ms. Joanne Majerle jmajerle@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9482 
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Mr. Matthew Stewart mstewart@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9467 

Mrs. Kristine Thibodeau 

 

kthibodeau@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9477 

First Grade   

Mr. Nicholas Bara 

Mrs. Jamie Delboy 

nbara@icschools.us 

jdelboy@icschools.us 

724-9812 Ext.  

724-9812 Ext. 9297 

Mrs. Marie Douglas mdouglas@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9457 

Mrs. Lisa Harper lharper@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9461 

Mrs. Susan McNary smcnary@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9495 
 

Second Grade   

Ms. Trina Byerley 

Mrs. Armanda Isaacson 

tbyerley@icschools.us 

aisaacson@icschools.us 

724-9812 Ext. 9452 

724-9812 Ext. 9464 

Mrs. Jennifer Kelly jkelly@icschools.us  724-9812 Ext. 9466 

Mrs. Kelly Roberts 

 

kroberts@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9474 

First/Second Multi-Age   

Mrs. Jill Gardner jgardner@icschools.us  724-9812 Ext. 9459 

Mrs. Heather Wagester 

 

hwagester@icschools.us  724-9812 Ext. 9479 

Specialists   

Mrs. Jill Campbell                   jcampbell@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext.  

Mrs. Jessica Hollenbeck jhollenbeck@icschools.us  724-9812 Ext. 9362 
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Special Education   

Mrs. Stephanie Guerin 

Mrs. Cathy Vargo-Filer 

 

sguerin@icschools.us 

cvargofiler@icschools.us 

724-9812 Ext.  

724-9812 Ext. 9478 

Speech Pathologist   

Mrs. Paula Parker-Kabana 

Mrs. Mary Toward 

 

pparker@icschools.us  

mtoward@icschools.us 

 

724-9812 Ext. 9471 

724-9812 Ext. 9460 

Reading Interventionist   

Mrs. Andrea Schermerhorn 

 

aschermerhorn@icschools.us  724-9812 Ext. 9470 

Literacy Specialist   

Mrs. Joyce Pratt 

 

jpratt@icschools.us  724-9812 Ext.  

ESL   

Ms. Heather Murray 

 

hmurray@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9462 

Early Learning Center   

Mrs. Heidi Belisle hbelisle@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9468 

Mrs. Diane Blount dblount@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9468 

Mrs. Anita Kaeding akaeding@icschools.us 724-9812 Ext. 9453 
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Other Weston Staff:  

Ms. Joanne Stewart 
Childcare Provider 

Ms. Heather Harvey  
Childcare Provider 

Ms. Ashley Clapper 
Childcare Provider 

Mrs. Stephanie Moenaert                  
Childcare Provider 

Mrs. Jenny Hollenbeck 
Playground Aide/ 
Childcare Provider  

Mrs. Ida Gilliland 
Playground Aide 

Mrs. Chelsea Schlaufman 
Playground Aide 

Ms. Sherry Bissett          
Building Aide 

Mr. Brian Wells          
Building Aide 

Mrs. Sue Rahn              
Building Aide 

Ms. DeAnn Baker 
Custodian 

Ms. Cindy Brewer 
Custodian 

 

Mrs. Leann VanDerPloeg                     
Library Building Aide 

Mrs. Bethann Oliver                 
Special Education Paraprofessional   

Mrs. Armanda Isaacson            
Special Education Paraprofessional   

Mrs. Jennifer Stoldt                  
Special Education Paraprofessional 

Mrs. Laura Vargo-Cadwell          
Special Education Paraprofessional 

Mrs. Danielle Borneisen            
Special Education Paraprofessional 

Mrs. Jenda Pilarski                   
Special Education Paraprofessional 

Mrs. Lori Keeley                           
Kitchen 

Mrs. Sandy Fielder                        
Kitchen 

Mrs. Sheila Sarka                          
Kitchen 

 

Mrs. Tatiana Cremeans             
GSRP Associate Teacher 

Mrs. Shelley Bennett                   
GSRP Associate Teacher 

Ms. Manuela Gonzalez              
GSRP Assistant Teacher 

Mrs. Kelly Stine                 
Title 1 Paraprofessional  

Mrs. Peg Majocha                
Title 1 Paraprofessional 

Mrs. Margaret Guerrero-DeLuca                           
ESL Paraprofessional 

Mrs. Kristin Hill                 
ECSE Paraprofessional  

Mrs. Amanda Kreis        
ECSE Paraprofessional  

Mrs. Angelica Ortega                 
Preschool Aide 

Mrs. Pam Landerschier             
Preschool Aide 

Mrs. Gail Aldridge              
Kitchen 
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